Cove30
CONCEALED COVE
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2023 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 8
 Rev 08/21/23
Cove30_Spec_R01

TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
30 – CC – AI – – – WHS –
Series Mounting Fixture Distribution Row Length (in Feet) Max Length in Row Finish
30 Series CC Concealed Cove AI Asymmetric Indirect — Enter in foot
increments
2' 24", 610mm
3' 36", 914mm
4' 48", 1219mm
5' 60", 1524mm
6' 72", 1829mm
8' 96", 2348mm
WHS Matte White
NPC Non Powder Coated
CS – – – – –
Series Cove Style Length 1 Finish Patterns Options
CS Cove
System
KS Knife-Edge
KP Knife-Edge,
Plaster Mud-In
– Enter row length in
foot increments
WHS Matte White
GYS Gray
BLS Black
CC Custom
IC90 90° Inside Corner
OC90 90° Outside Corner
EC End Cap Kit
Example: 30-CC-AI-24-8-WHS-35K9-I050-D01-UNV
Example: CS-KS-30-WHS-2IC-EC
CATALOG #
CATALOG #
– – – –
CRI/CCT Output Driver Voltage
27K9 2700K, 90 CRI
30K9 3000K, 90 CRI
35K9 3500K, 90 CRI
40K9 4000K, 90 CRI
2765T 2700K–6500K SpectraSync™ Tunable White 1, 2
I030 300 (min)
to
I100 1000 (max)
D01 1% Dimming, 0–10V
D05 5% Dimming, 0–10V
UNV Universal Voltage
(120V through 277V)
347 347 Volt 1
Notes:
1 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact brand
representative for information
2 Must be ordered with D05 Dimming option
3 Enter quantity:
2NL = 2 nightlight circuits/row
4 Refer to Controls section for Functionality of Options
Notes:
1 Extrusion will be shipped in 4' and 8' lengths.
Sections may be field cut to Finished dimension requirements
OPTIONAL
– –
Nightlight 3 Accessories Controls 4
NL Nightlight Circuit
Required. Enter Quantity
WKC6 6" Corner Wiring Kit
WKC21 21" Corner Wiring Kit
NX Networked - Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual RJ45
SmartPORTS, without Sensor
OPTIONAL COVE SYSTEM (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Cove30
CONCEALED COVE